
MAY BANK HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 2023

DES0451/03.23

Collection  
Date

Delivery 
Available?

Linehaul  
Operating?

Hub  
Operating?

Delivery Date
Customer Services  
Opening Hours

Friday 28th April 3 3 3 Tuesday 2nd May 07:00 - 19:00

Saturday 29th April 3 7 7 N/A 08:00 - 17:00

Sunday 30th April 7 7 7 N/A Closed

Monday 1st May 7 3 3* N/A Closed

Tuesday 2nd May 3 3 3 Wednesday 3rd May 07:00 - 19:00

Wednesday 3rd May 3 3 3 Thursday 4th May 07:00 - 19:00

Thursday 4th May 3 3 3 Friday 5th May 07:00 - 19:00

Friday 5th May 3 3 3 Tuesday 9th May 07:00 - 19:00

Saturday 6th May 3 7 7 N/A 08:00 - 17:00

Sunday 7th May 7 7 7 N/A Closed

Monday 8th May 7 3 3* N/A Closed

Tuesday 9th May 3 3 3 Wednesday 10th May 07:00 - 19:00

* Please note: Sunday collection and sort schedule applies

DHL Parcel UK – Excellence. Simply delivered.


